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AS 4054.141 - Crimping pliers for ring terminals

For use with insulated ring terminals and connectors

Features

Model No.
Design
Product description

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Colour
Compression

Dimensions

AWG

For cross-section
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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AS 4054.141
Straight
For use with insulated ring terminals and connectors.

Clear allocation of cross-sections, thanks to colour coding on the
dies

Releasable ratchet

Releases as soon as the required pressure is reached, to prevent
underpressing

High-quality special tool steel

Matt, plated

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Oval crimp

Height: 68 mm
Length: 256 mm

22-10
0.75-6 mm?
1 pc(s).

0,64 kg

0,68 kg
82032000
EC000168
EC000168
21043811

Crimping plier 0.5 - 6 mm?, Oval-Cr.



