

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4054.141 Crimping pliers

State: 12/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4054.141 - Crimping pliers for ring terminals

For use with insulated ring terminals and connectors

Features

Model No.	AS 4054.141
Design	Straight
Product description	For use with insulated ring terminals and connectors.
Benefits	Clear allocation of cross-sections, thanks to colour coding on the dies Releasable ratchet Releases as soon as the required pressure is reached, to prevent underpressing
Material	High-quality special tool steel
Surface finish	Matt, plated
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Compression	Oval crimp
Dimensions	Height: 68 mm Length: 256 mm
AWG	22 - 10
For cross-section	0.75 - 6 mm ²
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,64 kg
Gross weight	0,68 kg
Customs tariff number	82032000
ETIM 9	EC000168
ETIM 8	EC000168
ECLASS 8.0	21043811
Product description	Crimping plier 0.5 - 6 mm ² , Oval-Cr.